
2. Vermögensplan

^ BWPARTNER

0

c

Bilanz

31.12.2019
€

Bilanz

31.12.2018
€

Kurzfristige
Ausgaben

€

Kurzfristige
Einnahmen

€

Langfristige
Ausgaben

€

Langfristige
Einnahmen

€
l AKTIVA
Sachanlagen
Finanzanlagen
Forderungen

PASSIVA
Eigenkapital
Ertragszuschüsse
Rückstellungen
Darlehen
Kurzfr. Verbindlichkeiten

17.789.297,96
3.123.771,20
1.083.465,84

17.693.006,98
2.614.067,13

801.533,77
21.996.535,00|21.108.607,88

-826.085,31
9.984.581,36

124.856,14
6.289.208,60
6.423.974,21

-993.449,24
10.452.433,68

270.957,08
6.772.836,63
4.605.829,73

21.996.535,00
Gesamte

Einnahmen/Ausgaben
Finanzierungsfehlbetrag

21.108.607,88

281.932,07

146.100,94

1.818.144,48

2.264.904,06
667.552,76

642.797,29

483.628,03

2.168.613,08
157.848,69

167.363,93
174.944,97

428.033,01
1.390.111,47

1.818.144,48 4.058.882,14 2.668.770,67

1.390.111,47

!Vermögensplan-
abrechnung

Ausgaben

Investitionen Stadt

Auflösung Ertragszuschüsse
lahresverlust

Darlehenstilgung
Deckungsmittellücke aus
dem Jahr 2017

Einnahmen

Abschreibungen
Anlagenabgang
jahresgewinn
Darlehen
Ertragszuschüsse/
Beiträge

Soll

2.932.456,82
642.797,29

483.628,03

0,00

Ansatz

3.998.718,00
642.100,00
100.000,00
524.000,00

1.060.182,00

4.058.882,14) 6.325.000,00

1.024.044,53
1.302.417,24

167.363,93
0,00,

174.944,971

2.668.770,67

1.027.000,00
0,00
0,00

3.884.100,00

1.413.900,00,

6.325.000,00
Finanzierungsfehlbetrag wie
oben

Finanzierungsfehlbetrag zum 31.12.2018

Finanzierungsfehlbetrag zum 31.12.2019

Minder-

ausgaben

Minder-
einnahmen

2.266.117,86

-3.656.229,33

-1.390.111,47
-4.075.253,04l

-5.465.364,51l
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